## AGREEMENT AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Ye Enchanted Krewe of Brigadoon, Inc.

**Event:** Childrens Parade – 01/21/2023

Use one waiver for all your children.

Only children of Brigadoon Member(s) or children related (example grandchildren only).

, residing at		
(Please Print Name Clearly of Parent)	(Please Print	Address Clearly)
In the City ofacknowledge that I have voluntarily applied to	, County of to participate in the activities of Ye Enchante	, State of Florida, ed Krewe of Brigadoon, Inc.
I am aware that participation in parades with knowledge of the danger involved and	· ·	
In consideration of being permitted by Ye Equipment. I agree that I and my heirs, guard attach the property of, or prosecute Ye Enchaffiliated organizations for any injury, death activities with Ye Enchanted Krewe of Brigabigadoon, Stepps Towing, membership, din Brigadoon, Inc, or Stepps Towing for any inj	dians, legal representatives, and assigns will hanted Krewe of Brigadoon, and Stepps To h, or property damage occurring to me as gadoon Inc., whether caused by the negliger rectors, employees or affiliated organization	I not make a claim against, sue, owing or any of its members or a result of my participation in nce of Ye Enchanted Krewe of
In addition, I release and discharge Ye Encha affiliated organizations from all actions, cla- assigns now or in the future may have for a activities conducted or associated with Ye En	ims, or demands that I and my heirs, guar any injury, death, or property damage resu	dians, legal representatives, or
I have carefully read this release and fully used that the contract between myself and Ye Enchant organizations and sign it of my own free will	ted Krewe of Brigadoon, Inc., their men	•
I have read the Parade Safety Rules provided parade rules and rules of conduct plus ensure	•	•
Child's/Minor's/Guest's Name(s):		
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian of Ch	hildren	Date: